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AY 2024-26 
 

 

Name Title Affiliation Terms of 
Service 

STATUS Email 

Julia Schaletzky, 
Faculty Co-chair 

Adjunct Professor Faculty AY2023-25 Yes jschaletzky@berkeley.edu 

cici ambrosio, Staff 
Co-chair 

Director of Women's Resources, Division of 
Equity and Inclusion 

Staff,  Ex Officio AY2020-26 Yes ambrosio@berkeley.edu 

Liladhar R. Pendse ●​ Librarian for East European and 
Central Asian Studies Collections 

●​ Librarian for the Caribbean, Latin 
American Studies and Latinx 
Collections 

●​ Librarian for Armenian Studies 
Collections 

Staff AY 
2024-26 

Yes lpendse@berkeley.edu 

Karie Frasch 
 

Director, Faculty Equity and Welfare, OEFW Chancellor's 
Advisory 
Committee on 
Work and Family 
(CACWF); Ex 
Officio 

AY2018-25 
 

Tracy Dea 
Pascua 
works with 
Karie and 
attends on 
her behalf 

kfrasch@berkeley.edu 

Kellie A. McElhaney Adjunct Professor Faculty AY 
2024-26 

Yes thekmack@berkeley.edu 

Heidi Wagner Assistant Dean for Finance & Administration, 
Biological Sciences Division 

Cal Women’s 
Network 

AY2022-25 Yes  hwagner@berkeley.edu 

Melanie Girod Public Policy Graduate Assembly 
(GA) 

AY 
2024-26 

Yes melanie_girod@berkeley.e
du 

Rachel Coombs Postdoc, The Robey Lab Academic Staff AY 
2024-26 

Yes rscoombs@berkeley.ed
u 

mailto:ambrosio@berkeley.edu
mailto:kfrasch@berkeley.edu


Irania Alarcon Teaching Lab Supervisor Staff AY 
2024-26 

Yes ialarcon@berkeley.edu 

Catherine Ceniza 
Choy 

Professor Faculty AY2024-26 Yes ceniza@berkeley.edu 

Utkarsh Jain Undergraduate Student Student AY2025-26 Yes ujain2040@berkeley.edu 

Kate Lewis Associate Director, IPIRA Staff  AY2018-25 Yes kate_lewis@berkeley.edu  

Yanni Zhang Manager of Business Operations & Finance  
Berkeley Center for Health Technology  
UC Berkeley Labor Occupational Health 
Program  

Staff AY2023-25 YES, I can 
help with 
updating 
the roster 

yanhongzhang@berkeley.
edu  

Alex McKamey Director of Compliance, Financial Aid & 
Student Services 

Staff  Yes asplan@berkeley.edu 

Shrinidhi Gopal Associated Students of the UC Student AY24-26 Yes president@asuc.org 

S SUBCOMMITTEE      

Hailey Lopez Senior Case Manager, Center for Support 
and Intervention 

Staff AY2022-26 Continue 
with the 
Menopause 
Friendly 
subcommitt
ee 

hlopez4@berkeley.edu 
 

Kimiko Ryokai Associate Professor Faculty AY2023-25 Continue 
with 
subcommitt
ee or in an 
advisory 
capacity 

kimiko@ischool.berkeley.e
du 

 

mailto:kate_lewis@berkeley.edu
mailto:hlopez4@berkeley.edu

